1
	  TL46 SERIES
TL46 line offers the best performance
and most complete selection of contrast
sensors for print registration mark
detection.
TL46-A version has a new patented
multi-turn digital trimmer for an easy

The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations
without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.
accessory selection AND order INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION MODEL ORDER NO.
axial M12 NO-NC 5-poles 3 m CS-A1-03-G-03 95ACC2110
axial M12 NO-NC 5-poles 5 m     CS-A1-03-G-05 95ACC2120
axial M12 NO-NC 5-poles 10 m   CS-A1-03-G-10 95ACC2140
glass lens with 9 mm focus Lens No.9 glass 95ACC2670
plastic lens with 9 mm focus Lens No.9 PMMA 95ACC2540
additional focussing glass lens (*) Lens Hi-Res glass 95ACC1050
glass lens with 18 mm focus Lens No.18 glass 95ACC2680
glass lens with  22 mm focus Lens No.22 glass 95ACC1100
glass lens with 28 mm focus Lens No.28 glass 890000194
glass lens with 40 mm focus Lens No.40 glass 95ACC2740
* focussing lens to screw between the sensor and normal 9 mm lens to reduce the light spot dimension and increase resolution.
Please refer also to Sensor Accessories
SETTINGS INDICATORS LIGHT EMISSION OUTPUT MODEL Order No.
Trimmer 2 LEDs
WHITE vertical spot
PNP TL46-A-415 954601070
NPN TL46-A-425 954601080
RED vertical spot
PNP TL46-A-615 954601090
NPN TL46-A-625 954601100
Teach-in
2 LEDs
R.G.B. vertical spot selectable PNP/NPN TL46-W-815 954601000
R.G.B. horizontal spot selectable PNP/NPN TL46-W-815L 954601010
4 LEDs
bargraph
R.G.B. vertical spot selectable PNP/NPN TL46-WL-815 954601020
R.G.B. horizontal spot selectable PNP/NPN TL46-WL-815L 954601030
4 LEDs
display
R.G.B. vertical spot selectable PNP/NPN TL46-WLF-815 954601040
R.G.B. horizontal spot selectable PNP/NPN TL46-WLF-815L 954601050
model selection AND order INFORMATION